
Rang Name Verein ZF ST BZ KR GESAMT
1. Lechnitz Alfred RC Schnecke 46 48 20 41 155
2. Zwurtschek Mario Sport Nora 31 55 30 37 153
3. Mensching Helge RC Schnecke 33 47 24 42 146
4. Tölke Joachim KTM-mountainbiker.at 34 45 33 24 136
5. Mayer Andreas RC Schnecke 23 44 27 34 128
6. Fesl Gerhard RC Lautner Heizung 32 37 15 38 122
7. Puhmer Thomas Sport Nora 46 28 44 118
8. Kiss Dominik Kuota 2Rad Chaoten 30 30 19 29 108
9. Mick Gerald Donaufritzi 25 42 33 100

10. Lechner Christian Kuota 2Rad Chaoten 52 47 99
11. Stöckl Gernot - 24 26 13 32 95
12. Herr Stefan KSV Wienstrom 35 31 23 89
13. Alfon Michael RC La Vitesse 49 36 85
14. Ferstl Christian RC Schnecke 20 25 22 16 83
15. Leitner Lukas RC Schnecke 21 35 26 82
16. Seiter Hans RC Rund um Wien 29 43 72
17. Tomitz Karl RC Schnecke 13 21 11 20 65
18. Treitler Wolfgang RC Schnecke 37 27 64
19. Prodinger Simon RC Schnecke 39 19 5 63
20. Orner Martin  RC Schnecke 19 12 12 17 60
21. Mayer Christian RC Schnecke 36 22 58
22. Heimhilcher Heinz RC Schnecke 16 15 10 13 54
23. Kals Thomas ÖAMTC RC Bad Ischl 33 19 52
24 Reischüt Thomas RC RIH T lln 50 50
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24. Reischütz Thomas RC RIH Tulln 50 50
25. Holzschuh Harald RC Schnecke 17 13 18 48
26. Kreindl Bernhard SU MTB-Team Cycle Circle 14 30 44
27. Landgraf Harald RC La Vitesse 43 43
28. Döller Ernst RC Tulln 27 15 42
29. Habermayer Gerald 2 Rad Chaoten.com 28 14 42
30. Esberger Thomas Star Bike 41 41
31. Mateyka Jens RC Schnecke 41 41
32. Rohringer Günther RC Schnecke 24 17 41
33. Loidolt Raphael RC Schnecke 40 40
34. Widhalm Bernhard RV Benefit 40 40
35. Hawlik Gerhard RC Schnecke 40 40
36. Kaider Thomas Wr. Sportclub 39 39
37. Sedlak Herbert RC Schnecke 39 39
38. Dengler Andreas RC RIH Tulln 38 38
39. Lisy Josef 2RadChaoten.com 38 38
40. Snoeyenbos Jan RC Sereno 26 11 37
41. Salaba Andreas Donaufritzi 36 36
42. Wegscheider Roman RC Neulengbach 35 35
43. Stammhammer Thomas RC Schnecke 34 34
44. Ebner Georg Gittis 2 Rad 32 32
45. Czenek Willi RC Schnecke 22 10 32
46. Repolust Gerhard 2Rad Janger 31 31
47. Gröfler Pilipp Union RC Spa-Pistany.sk 29 29
48. Kargl Manfred Star Bike 11 18 29
49. Müller Christian RC RIA Mödling 28 28
50. Schrenk Mathias RV Benefit 28 28
51. Horak Rudi RV Benefit 27 27
52. Bscherer Reinhard RC Schnecke 26 26
53. Brenner Josef Tri Musketiere 10 16 26
54. Schneeberger Simon RC Neulengbach 25 25
55. Lohsmann Max RC Star Bike 25 25
56. Röger Ralf 2 Rad Chaoten.com 19 5 24
57. Richter Paul free-eagle.at 23 23
58. Hoffmann Peter RC Schnecke 23 23
59. Gelosky Andreas RV Benefit 22 22
60. Schwarzing Klaus Wr. Sportclub 21 21
61. Ast Adam 2RadChaoten.com 21 21



62. Zehentner Petra Sport Nora 20 20
63. Capek Mark RC Star Bike 18 18
64. Kopinitz Roland RC Schnecke 17 17
65. Trefil Gustav Tri Kagran 16 16
66. Schramm Johannes Tri Musketiere 15 15
67. Malik Christian RC RIA Mödling 14 14
68. Rezek Wolfgang RC RIH Tulln 14 14
69. Anderle Christian RC Schnecke 12 12
70. Hofer Erich RC RIH Tulln 12 12

Rang Name Verein ZF ST BZ KR GESAMT
1. Lechnitz Alfred RC Schnecke 27 28 15 22 92
2. Mensching Helge RC Schnecke 18 25 17 25 85
3. Mayer Andreas RC Schnecke 17 23 22 19 81
4. Ferstl Christian RC Schnecke 14 19 16 13 62
5. Leitner Lukas RC Schnecke 15 21 19 55
6. Tomitz Karl RC Schnecke 10 15 11 16 52
7. Orner Martin  RC Schnecke 13 11 12 14 50
8. Heimhilcher Heinz RC Schnecke 11 13 10 12 46
9. Prodinger Simon RC Schnecke 21 14 5 40

10. Holzschuh Harald RC Schnecke 12 12 15 39
11. Treitler Wolfgang RC Schnecke 20 18 38
12. Mayer Christian RC Schnecke 19 16 35
13. Rohringer Günther RC Schnecke 18 13 31
14. Czenek Willi RC Schnecke 16 10 26
15. Mateyka Jens RC Schnecke 24 24
16. Sedlak Herbert RC Schnecke 22 22
17. Hawlik Gerhard RC Schnecke 22 22
18. Stammhammer Thomas RC Schnecke 20 20
19. Loidolt Raphael RC Schnecke 20 20
20. Bscherer Reinhard RC Schnecke 17 17

WERTUNG RC Schnecke

20. Bscherer Reinhard RC Schnecke 17 17
21. Hoffmann Peter RC Schnecke 17 17
22. Kopinitz Roland RC Schnecke 14 14
23. Anderle Christian RC Schnecke 11 11

Rang Name Verein ZF ST BZ KR GESAMT
1. Zwurtschek Mario Sport Nora 23 39 20 27 109
2. Tölke Joachim KTM-mountainbiker.at 25 31 23 17 96
3. Fesl Gerhard RC Lautner Heizung 24 25 12 28 89
4. Puhmer Thomas Sport Nora 32 18 31 81
5. Kiss Dominik Kuota 2Rad Chaoten 22 20 14 20 76
6. Mick Gerald Donaufritzi 17 29 24 70
7. Lechner Christian Kuota 2Rad Chaoten 36 34 70
8. Stöckl Gernot - 16 16 10 23 65
9. Herr Stefan KSV Wienstrom 26 21 16 63

10. Alfon Michael RC La Vitesse 33 26 59
11. Seiter Hans RC Rund um Wien 21 30 51
12. Kals Thomas ÖAMTC RC Bad Ischl 23 13 36
13. Reischütz Thomas RC RIH Tulln 34 34
14. Kreindl Bernhard SU MTB-Team Cycle Circle 11 21 32
15. Habermayer Gerald 2 Rad Chaoten.com 20 11 31
16. Landgraf Harald RC La Vitesse 31 31
17. Döller Ernst RC Tulln 17 12 29
18. Kaider Thomas Wr. Sportclub 29 29
19. Esberger Thomas Star Bike 28 28
20. Snoeyenbos Jan RC Sereno 18 10 28
21. Lisy Josef 2RadChaoten.com 28 28
22. Widhalm Bernhard RV Benefit 27 27
23. Dengler Andreas RC RIH Tulln 26 26
24. Wegscheider Roman RC Neulengbach 25 25
25. Salaba Andreas Donaufritzi 24 24
26. Kargl Manfred Star Bike 11 13 24

WERTUNG Gäste

26. Kargl Manfred Star Bike 11 13 24
27. Ebner Georg Gittis 2 Rad 22 22
28. Brenner Josef Tri Musketiere 10 12 22
29. Repolust Gerhard 2Rad Janger 22 22
30. Gröfler Pilipp Union RC Spa-Pistany.sk 19 19
31. Horak Rudi RV Benefit 19 19



32. Röger Ralf 2 Rad Chaoten.com 14 5 19
33. Müller Christian RC RIA Mödling 19 19
34. Schrenk Mathias RV Benefit 18 18
35. Schneeberger Simon RC Neulengbach 18 18
36. Lohsmann Max RC Star Bike 17 17
37. Richter Paul free-eagle.at 16 16
38. Ast Adam 2RadChaoten.com 15 15
39. Zehentner Petra Sport Nora 15 15
40. Capek Mark RC Star Bike 15 15
41. Gelosky Andreas RV Benefit 15 15
42. Schramm Johannes Tri Musketiere 14 14
43. Schwarzing Klaus Wr. Sportclub 14 14
44. Trefil Gustav Tri Kagran 13 13
45. Rezek Wolfgang RC RIH Tulln 13 13
46. Hofer Erich RC RIH Tulln 12 12
47. Malik Christian RC RIA Mödling 11 11


